
1.

2.

3,

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

'10

Name of Procuring Agency

lMethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(tf

Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Ru les/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
asper Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s Excel Tex

lndushies (Pvt) Ltd,
Karachi

12,155,7241-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous
bid in terms of quality and cost.

l!l/s Harmain
Enterprises, Karachi

12,376,2361-

M/s ALM Textile,
Karachi

12,541,6201-

M/s SAF Enterprises,
Karachi

't2,789,696/-

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s Excel Tex lndustries (Pvt) Ltd. Karachi

Any other adCitional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nil

Y)}YYa
Addl. Director

Shahid Hussain llilalik

Airports Security Force

President of the Board

Official Stamp:
.Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

3 f' uni))0-, ( t)

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of T.Shirt Hal{ Sleeves (Summer) Qty 27564 Nos.

1 12019-20lP roc dated 04h Sep, 2020

143935

22-09-2020 at 1100 hours

22-09-2020 at '1130 hours

04

Sample / Specification Based

Detail is as under

4/r,-'



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

9

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

EVALUATION REPORT

As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

Financial
(tf
licable

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of T.Shirt Full Sleeves (Winter) Qty 7232 Nos

112019-20lProc dated 04u, Sep, 2020

143935

22-09-2020 at 1100 hours

22-09-2020 at '1130 hours

04

Sample / Specification Based

Detail is as under10

A

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nit

Official Stamp:

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD-/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous
bid in terms of quality and cost.

M/s Excel Tex

lndustries (Pvt) Ltd,
Karachi

4,686,336/.

M/s Harmain
Enterprises, Karachi

M/s ALM Textile,
Karachi

4,729,7281.

4,773,1201.

M/s SAF Enterprises,
Karachi

4,802,0481.

-Standard Bidding Documents (SBD),

Lowesi Evaluated Bidder: M/s Excel Tex lndustries (Pvt) Ltd. Karachi

9),,*-
Addl. Director

(Shahid Hussain Malik)
Airports Security Force

President of the Board



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

Name of Procuring Agency

lVethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Rein Coat Qt),3500 Nos

1 1 201 9-20lP roc dated 04h Sep, 2020

143935

22-09-2020 at 1100 hours

22-09-2020 at 1 130 hours

04

Sample i Specification Based

Detail is as under10

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(tf

Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s Excel Tex

lndustries (Pvt) Ltd,

Karach i

M/s Harmain
Enterprises, Karachi

5,522,0001-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid in terms of quality and cost.

M/s ALM Textile,
Ka rach i

s,999,000/-

M/s H.Misal Khan &
Co, Karachi

8,361,500/.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s Exce lTex lndustries (Pvt) Ltd, Karachi

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share NI

Addl, Director
(Shah id Hussain Malik

Airports Security Force

President of the Board

-Standard 
Bidding Documents (SBD)

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

5,950,000i- 
I 

-

Official Stamp:

9--



1

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

Name of Procuring Agency

[/ethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Boot DMS Qty 2800 Pairs

1 1201 9-201P roc dated 04h Sep, 2020

143935

22-09-2020 at 1 100 hours

22-09-2020 at 1 '130 hours

03

Sample / Specification Based

Detail is as under10

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s Excel Tex lndustries Pvt Ltd Karachi

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Official Stamp

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as r Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

Addl. Director

Shah id H ussain Malik
Airports Security Force

President of the Board

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

F na nc a

(tf
Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

M/s Ayub Shoes
Factory, Lahore (Rs.)

7,193,2001.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(bXix) being most advantageous

bid in terms of quality and cost.

M/s Askari Shoe
Project, Lahore

7,224,00U.

M/s Firhaj Footwear
Pvt. Ltd, Lahore

7,442,4001-

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Nit



EVALUATION REPORT

As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Joggers Qty 3000 Pairs

112019-20lPtoc dated 04h Sep, 2020

143935

22-09-2020 at 1100 hours

22-09-2020 at 1 130 hours

01

Sample / Specification Based

Detail is as under

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: BSF Associate Karachi

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Official Stamp
-Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

Addl. Director

Shahid Hussain Malik
Airports Security Force

Presrdent of the Board

Marks
Technical

(lf Applicable)
(tf

Applicable)

na ncF a
Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s BSF Associate,
Karachi

7,311,000/.
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous
bid in terms of quality and cost.

I

I Name of Bidder
I

Nit

7""*



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

Name of Procuring Agency

l\ilethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation10

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(tf

Applicable)

Evaluated
Gost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

lV/s H, Misal Khan & Co

Karachi
2,247,2501.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid in terms of quality and cost.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s H. Misal Khan & Co. Karachi

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Official Stamp:
-Standard 

Bidding Documents (SBD).

/
Add Director
(Munsaf Gul)

President of the Board

Airports Security Force

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Coat Female Qty 250 Nos.

4120t9-21lProc dated 27 -10-2020

145667

12-11-2020 at 1 100 hours

12-11-2020 at 1 130 hours

UI

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Nit



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

B.

o

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No, (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s Faisal & Brothers,
Karachi 534,240t.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(bXix) being most advantageous
bid in terms of quality and cost.

M/s Saif lndustries,
Karachi

712,320t-

M/s Harmain
Enterprises, Karachi

937,888/-

Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/s Faisal & Brothers Karachi

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Official Stamp

I
Add Director

G4urat@l)
President of the Board

Airports Security Force

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Socks (Summer) Qty 5936 Pairs.

4l202OAtProc daled 27 -10-2020

145667

12-11-2020 at '1 100 hours

12-11-2020 at 1 130 hours

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Nit

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).



EVALUATION REPORT

Per Rule 35 of PP 4

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Socks (Winte$ Qty 10414 Pairs

4/2&)il/Proc d a ted 27 -1 0-2020

145667

12-11-2020 at 1100 hours

12-11-2020 at 1 130 hours

05

Sample Based

Detail is as under

2

1.

2.

3,

4.

5.

6.

7.

8,

L

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s Saif lndushies,
Karachi

1,405,890/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(bxix) beinS most advantageous bid

in terms of quality and cost,

M/s Faisal & Brothers,
Karachi

M/s Harmain
Enterprises, Karachi

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s Saif lndustries Karach i

Any other aciditional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Official Stamp

I
Addt. D ector
Munsaf Gul

President of the Board

Airports Security Force

-Standard 
Bidding Documents (SBD).

Nil

| 1,4es,6r6/- 
| 

-

1 ,562,100/-



Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Qullt Qty 3000 Nos.

4/2o>p2/Pro c d a ted 27 -1 0-2020

145667

12-11-2020 at 1100 hours

12-11-2020 at 1130 hours

03

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial

0f
Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s Zahra lndustries
Pvt. Ltd, Karachi

9,000,000/-
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(bXix) being most advantageous
bid in terms of quality and cost.

M/s Excel Tex lndustries
(Pvt) Ltd, Karachi

1 1,097,000/.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s Zahra lndustries Pvt. Ltd Karachi

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Official Stamp:
-Standard 

Bidding Documents (SBD).

Addt. rector
(Musal@l)

President of the Board

Airports Security Force

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1, Name of Procuring Agency

2, Method of Procurement

3. Title of Procurement

4. Tender Notice No

5. PPRA i Ref No. (TSE)

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing

7. Date & Time of Bid Opening

8. No of Bids Received

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation

'10, Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Nit

,/I



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Nolice

Purchase of Winter Jacket Qty 2040 Nos

4I20b2I|Proc dated 27 -10-2020

145667

12-11-2020 at 1 100 hours

12-11-2020 at 1 130 hours

Sample Based

Detail is as under10

Marks
Technical

(lf Applicable)

Financial
(tf

Applicable)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

It//s H. Misal Khan & Co

Karachi
5,873,160/.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous
bid in terms of quality and cost.

M/s Faisal & Brothers,

Karachi
5,916,000/-

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s H. Misal Khan & Co. Karacht

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nit

Official Stamp:
*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Addl. Director
(UusatGsl)

President of the Board

Airports Security Force

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)Name of Bidder

Jwr'



1.

2.

a

4.

5.

6.

7.

B.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

[,4ethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Net Mosquito Qty 3000 Nos

4I202d2|IProc daled 27 -10-2020

145667

12-11-2020 at 1 100 hours

12-11-2020 at 1 130 hours

05

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s H. Misal Khan & Co.

Karachi (Rs.)
2,967,000/.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous bid

in terms of quality and cost.

3,117,000/.

M/s Alizeh Enterprises,
Karachi (Rs)

4,347,0001.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s H. Misal Khan & Co. Karachi (Rs.)

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may Iike to share Nil

Official Stamp

zlr4so
Addl. Director
(Munsaf Gul'

President of the Boa

Airports Security Fo'

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

M/s Faisal & Brothers,
Karachi

-Standard 
Bidding Documents (SBD).


